
Registration Information 

 

Applicants MUST register and  

pre-pay online @ 

www.misd.net 

1. Click on “Course Offerings” 

2. Select “Complete List of Courses/

Events” 

3. Select “Instructional Technology” 

and search for your class 

*REGISTRATION DEADLINE:   

June 13, 2018 

 

For students ages 10-13 years old 

or who have completed grades  

5th-8th.  
Cost is $90 per 2-day session, dates are 

June 18-19; June 20-21 

June 25-26; June 27-28 

Enrollment fee includes: 

Snacks,  l unch and T -shirt .  

Register  onl ine @  

www.misd.net  

 

Macomb Intermediate School District Board of Education  

John A. Bozymowski, President  

Theresa Genest, Vice President  

Edward V. Farley, Treasurer  

Donald R. Hubler, Secretary  

Brian White, Trustee  

Michael R. DeVault, Superintendent  

Macomb Intermediate School District  

44001Garfield Road  

Clinton Township, MI 48038-1100 

586.228.3300  

Instructional Technology Department’s 

contacts: 

Cathy White, cwhite@misd.net 586 228 3416 or  

Kathy Swanger, kswanger@misd.net 586 228 3405 

Macomb ISD’s 2018 

Summer  

 

Macomb ISD’s 2018 

Summer  

NOTE:  Cancellations must take 

place at least seven (7) days in  

advance to request a refund.  

http://www.solutionwhere.com/misdtraining/cw/CourseByCateg.asp
http://www.solutionwhere.com/misdtraining/cw/CourseByCateg.asp


Date Class Name / Session Description  Time Cost 

6/18-

6/19 

 

Scratch You will program your own interactive stories, games, and animations — and share your crea-

tions with others in the online community  

9:00-

2:30 

$90 

6/18-

6/19 

Maker’s Camp Maker's Camp is two days of intensive, hands-on exploration and creativity. Program robots like 
Dash, Ozobot, and  Sphero.  Create your own electronics with  littleBits. Draw and print using 
a  3D printer. Design your own video game with Bloxels. Create a green screen movie! Bring 
your creativity and a strong desire to play and explore! 

9:00-

2:30 

$90 

6/18-

6/19 

Minifig Stop Motion Ani-

mation  

 Everything is awesome when you’re making your own movies using Lego Minifigs. You’ll have a 

chance to produce, write, direct, and even star in your own minifig mini movie. . 

9:00-

2:30 

$90 

6/20-

6/21 

 

App Inventor MIT App Inventor is a blocks-based programming tool that allows everyone, even novices, to 

start programming and build fully functional apps for Android devices.  

9:00-

2:30 

$90 

6/20-

6/21 

3D Design with  

Tinkercad 

Design, create your own toys, jewelry or models with Tinkercad an easy, free 3D design pro-
gram for all. 

9:00-

2:30 

$90 

6/20-

6/21 

Intro to Computer Coding 

& Robotics (NEW Ses-

sion) 

Students will create programs to solve problems and develop interactive games or stories they 
can share.  Students will be able to program robots designed to inspire curiosity, creativity, and 
invention through connected play and coding.  Students can easily learn programming and 
share their creations.  

9:00-

2:30 

$90 

     

6/25-

6/26 

Scratch You will program your own interactive stories, games, and animations — and share your crea-

tions with others in the online community  

9:00-

2:30 

$90 

6/25-

6/26 

 3D Design with  

Tinkercad 

Design, create your own toys, jewelry or models with Tinkercad an easy, free 3D design pro-
gram for all. 

9:00-

2:30 

$90 

6/28-

6/29 

Game Design with 

Gamestar Mechanic 

This session will teach students how to use Gamestar Mechanic to learn how games work.  Play 

some amazing games, then figure out what makes it fun and entertaining. Come join us as we 

learn the design components of games and what makes people want to play them.  

9:00-

2:30 

$90 

6/28-

6/29 

Maker’s Camp 

 

Maker's Camp is two days of intensive, hands-on exploration and creativity. Program robots like 
Dash, Ozobot, and  Sphero.  Create your own electronics with  littleBits. Draw and print using 
a  3D printer. Design your own video game with Bloxels. Create a green screen movie! Bring 
your creativity and a strong desire to play and explore! 

9:00-

2:30 

$90 

6/28-

6/29 

Minecraft: Adventures 

with Bridges and Pixel 

Art 

Looking to take your Minecraft skills to the next level? Join us on June 27 and 28th for 2-full 
days of using the creative version of Minecraft to work as a team to build virtual bridges and 
make pixel art.  Basic knowledge of how Minecraft works is a must for all campers who register 
for this class.  

9:00-

2:30 

$90 


