#### **Registration Information**

Applicants MUST register and pre-pay online @

www.misd.net

- 1. Click on "Course Offerings"
- Select "<u>Complete List of Courses/</u> <u>Events</u>"
- 3. Select "Instructional Technology" and search for your class

\*REGISTRATION DEADLINE: June 13, 2018

NOTE: Cancellations must take place at least seven (7) days in advance to request a refund.



#### Macomb ISD's 2018

**Summer** 



For students ages 10-13 years old or who have completed grades 5th-8th.

Cost is \$90 per 2-day session, dates are

June 18-19; June 20-21

June 25-26; June 27-28

Enrollment fee includes: Snacks, lunch and T-shirt.

Register online @ www.misd.net



Macomb Intermediate School District Board of Education
John A. Bozymowski, President
Theresa Genest, Vice President
Edward V. Farley, Treasurer
Donald R. Hubler, Secretary
Brian White, Trustee
Michael R. DeVault, Superintendent
Macomb Intermediate School District
44001Garfield Road
Clinton Township, MI 48038-1100
586.228.3300

# Macomb ISD's 2018 Summer



## Join us and have fun with technology!

For students ages 10-13 years old or who have completed grades 5th-8th.

### Cost is \$90 per 2-day session, dates are

June 18-19; June 20-21 June 25-26; June 27-28 Enrollment fee includes: Snacks, Junch and T-

shirt.
Register online @
www.misd.net

Instructional Technology Department's contacts:

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cathy White, cwhite@misd.net 586 228 3416 or

Kathy Swanger, kswanger@misd.net 586 228 3405



Date	Class Name / Session	Description	Time	Cost
6/18- 6/19	Scratch	You will program your own interactive stories, games, and animations — and share your creations with others in the online community	9:00- 2:30	\$90
6/18- 6/19	Maker's Camp	Maker's Camp is two days of intensive, hands-on exploration and creativity. Program robots like Dash, Ozobot, and Sphero. Create your own electronics with littleBits. Draw and print using a 3D printer. Design your own video game with Bloxels. Create a green screen movie! Bring your creativity and a strong desire to play and explore!	9:00- 2:30	\$90
6/18- 6/19	Minifig Stop Motion Ani- mation	Everything <u>is</u> awesome when you're making your own movies using Lego Minifigs. You'll have a chance to produce, write, direct, and even star in your own minifig mini movie	9:00- 2:30	\$90
6/20- 6/21	App Inventor	MIT App Inventor is a blocks-based programming tool that allows everyone, even novices, to start programming and build fully functional apps for Android devices.	9:00- 2:30	\$90
6/20- 6/21	3D Design with Tinkercad	Design, create your own toys, jewelry or models with Tinkercad an easy, free 3D design program for all.	9:00- 2:30	\$90
6/20- 6/21	Intro to Computer Coding & Robotics (NEW Session)	Students will create programs to solve problems and develop interactive games or stories they can share. Students will be able to program robots designed to inspire curiosity, creativity, and invention through connected play and coding. Students can easily learn programming and share their creations.	9:00- 2:30	\$90
0/05	0		0.00	<b>#</b> 00
6/25- 6/26	Scratch	You will program your own interactive stories, games, and animations — and share your creations with others in the online community	9:00- 2:30	\$90
6/25- 6/26	3D Design with Tinkercad	Design, create your own toys, jewelry or models with Tinkercad an easy, free 3D design program for all.	9:00- 2:30	\$90
6/28- 6/29	Game Design with Gamestar Mechanic	This session will teach students how to use Gamestar Mechanic to learn how games work. Play some amazing games, then figure out what makes it fun and entertaining. Come join us as we learn the design components of games and what makes people want to play them.	9:00- 2:30	\$90
6/28- 6/29	Maker's Camp	Maker's Camp is two days of intensive, hands-on exploration and creativity. Program robots like Dash, Ozobot, and Sphero. Create your own electronics with littleBits. Draw and print using a 3D printer. Design your own video game with Bloxels. Create a green screen movie! Bring your creativity and a strong desire to play and explore!	9:00- 2:30	\$90
6/28- 6/29	Minecraft: Adventures with Bridges and Pixel Art	Looking to take your Minecraft skills to the next level? Join us on June 27 and 28th for 2-full days of using the <u>creative version</u> of Minecraft to work as a team to build virtual bridges and make pixel art. Basic knowledge of how Minecraft works is a must for all campers who register for this class.	9:00- 2:30	\$90